BRILLIANT RESULTS
WITH THE NEXT GENERATION
ZIRCONIA
EN
Unique in the World of Dentistry
Our core competence is combining development and
production under one roof to produce highly efficient premium
products for our consumers.

Depending on how the restoration is positioned in
an 18 mm A light blank, you can achieve A1, A2 or
A3 shades in a harmonious color gradient.
Color Display in A3
A light
B light
C light
D light
A dark
B dark
C dark
The illustrated colors relate to the variant priti®multidisc ZrO2 Translucent.
Printed color can be slightly different from actual color.
11
Height A light  A dark B light B dark C light C dark D light
14 mm 13107-D985-14ALHT 13107-D985-14ADHT 13107-D985-14BLHT 13107-D985-14BDHT 13107-D985-14CLHT 13107-D985-14CDHT 13107-D985-14DLHT
18 mm 13107-D985-18ALHT 13107-D985-18ADHT 13107-D985-18BLHT 13107-D985-18BDHT 13107-D985-18CLHT 13107-D985-18CDHT 13107-D985-18DLHT
20 mm 13107-D985-20ALHT 13107-D985-20ADHT 13107-D985-20BLHT 13107-D985-20BDHT 13107-D985-20CLHT 13107-D985-20CDHT 13107-D985-20DLHT
25 mm 13107-D985-25ALHT 13107-D985-25ADHT 13107-D985-25BLHT 13107-D985-25BDHT 13107-D985-25CLHT 13107-D985-25CDHT 13107-D985-25DLHT
Suitable for:
  all open milling machines for blanks with a diameter
 of 98.5 mm
Indications:

20 mm 13107-D985-20ALHT 13107-D985-20ADHT 13107-D985-20BLHT 13107-D985-20BDHT 13107-D985-20CLHT 13107-D985-20CDHT 13107-D985-20DLHT
25 mm 13107-D985-25ALHT 13107-D985-25ADHT 13107-D985-25BLHT 13107-D985-25BDHT 13107-D985-25CLHT 13107-D985-25CDHT 13107-D985-25DLHT
priti®multidisc ZrO2 multicolor High Translucent,
cubic zirconia, with a translucency of 49%
priti®multidisc ZrO2 multicolor Translucent,
with a translucency of  40%
Suitable for:
  all open milling machines for blanks with a diameter
 of 98.5 mm
Indications:
   Very aesthetic monolithic, anatomical crowns, partial
crowns and bridges with up to 16-units, frameworks
   Highly recommended for partially or fully veneered
 aesthetic work
Height A light  A dark B light B dark C light C dark D light
14 mm 13107-D985-14ALT 13107-D985-14ADT 13107-D985-14BLT 13107-D985-14BDT 13107-D985-14CLT 13107-D985-14CDT 13107-D985-14DLT
18 mm 13107-D985-18ALT 13107-D985-18ADT 13107-D985-18BLT 13107-D985-18BDT 13107-D985-18CLT 13107-D985-18CDT 13107-D985-18DLT
20 mm 13107-D985-20ALT 13107-D985-20ADT 13107-D985-20BLT 13107-D985-20BDT 13107-D985-20CLT 13107-D985-20CDT 13107-D985-20DLT
25 mm 13107-D985-25ALT 13107-D985-25ADT 13107-D985-25BLT 13107-D985-25BDT 13107-D985-25CLT 13107-D985-25CDT 13107-D985-25DLT
Depending on the positioning of the
restoration in the blank, the following
shades can be achieved:
pritidenta-  VITA

98 mm diameter  11010-D000098
118 mm diameter  11010-D000118
priti®clean Cleaning Powder
The cleaning powder priti®clean ensures pure sintering
results. It is used in the firing chamber of the sintering
furnace to absorb impurities and to keep the chamber
clean. Regular usage is recommended to ensure accurate,
color-constant sinter results.
   Clean, color constant sinter results
   No green or yellow discoloration of the restorations
   Ensures a longer life span of the heating rods
  No new deposits
   Content 200 grams
priti®clean ZrO2
Cleaning Powder Item Number
200g 13107-D200200
22
Accessories
MPT – Multicolor Positioning Tool pritidenta®
In addition to the innovative priti®multidisc ZrO2